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Description

201701110000
11030

01/11/2017
11:15:22 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100208000
038710

201701110000
11040

01/11/2017
11:15:30 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100304000
063240

201701110000
11050

01/11/2017
11:15:52 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100504000
137320

201701110000
11060

01/11/2017
11:15:54 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100302000
061660

201701110000
11080

01/11/2017
11:16:30 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20100914000
300270

201701110000
11750

01/11/2017
11:46:43 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

GREEN MISTY
LYNN

27 15 Instr
#:20100608000
179770

Lot#:227
Book:27 Pg:15
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WILLOW RUN
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201701130000
18460

01/13/2017
12:30:56 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110119000
019480

201701110000
12480

01/11/2017
12:08:21 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20110201000
035600

201702030000
43010

02/03/2017
01:19:46 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JPMORGAN
MORTGAGE
ACQUISITION
CORP

37 147 Lot#:92
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE I
SECTOR I

201702160000
56100

02/16/2017
09:43:32 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20090819000
319440

201702160000
56130

02/16/2017
09:47:59 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20091130000
438820

201702210000
60630

02/21/2017
10:40:36 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

24 75 Instr
#:20080407000
139970

Lot#:10
Book:24 Pg:75
Sub:VILLAGE
PARRISH
RESURVEY



201702210000
61290

02/21/2017
02:39:52 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070712000
329130

201702210000
61300

02/21/2017
02:39:53 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

Instr
#:20070418000
181290

201702230000
63270

02/23/2017
08:02:59 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090422000
147760

201704030001
10420

04/03/2017
08:06:25 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS ECHAVARRIA
LIZETH

33 143 Lot#:183
Book:33
Pg:143
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE WEST
SECTOR 1
FINAL PLAT

201705010001
49080

05/01/2017
01:20:21 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES FRANKLIN
MICHAEL S

Instr
#:20080220000
068500

201705040001
55240

05/04/2017
12:42:46 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

37 147 Instr
#:20090714000
270710

Lot#:94
Book:37
Pg:147
Sub:KENSING
TON PLACE
PHASE I
SECTOR I

201705260001
84480

05/26/2017
11:13:15 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BRODEUR
DAVID M

11 25 Instr
#:20110201000
035690

Lot#:17
Book:11 Pg:25
Sub:HIGHLAN
DS SECOND
SECTOR

201706070002
00220

06/07/2017
12:21:20 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MCCOURT
LLOYD C

18 76 Instr
#:20070302000
096430

Lot#:38
Book:18 Pg:76
Sub:SAINT
CHARLES
PLACE
JACKSON
SQUARE
PHASE TWO
SECTOR ONE

201706160002
14320

06/16/2017
03:58:37 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES SHADER
KAREN K

Instr
#:20090127000
025870

201707060002
40120

07/06/2017
01:18:54 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

13 121 Instr
#:20090915000
352510

Lot#:1 Book:13
Pg:121
Sub:MURRAY
HILL SECTOR
NO ONE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 11

201707100002
44160

07/10/2017
10:22:12 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ECHOLS
RAQUEL

15 41 Instr
#:20110111000
009440

Lot#:24
Book:15 Pg:41
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS
NINTH
ADDITION
PHASE II



201707260002
67600

07/26/2017
09:02:38 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS W A JONES
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

26 49 Lot#:319
Book:26 Pg:49
Sub:SAVANNA
H POINTE
SECTOR IV
PHASE 1

201708070002
84700

08/07/2017
01:20:22 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor RELEASES BYARS
ROBERT W

Instr
#:20110504000
135440

201708090002
88240

08/09/2017
01:08:44 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

29 148 Instr
#:20051212000
639820

Lot#:70
Book:29
Pg:148
Sub:CAMDEN
COVE
SECTOR 5

201708230003
07750

08/23/2017
03:11:08 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HOHLER
CARL

10 71 Instr
#:20080929000
384690

Lot#:19
Book:10 Pg:71
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS FIFTH
SECTOR

201709210003
44890

09/21/2017
01:43:39 PM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS HB
PROPERTIES I
LLC

27 15 Lot#:227
Book:27 Pg:15
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
WILLOW RUN
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201709140003
34710

09/14/2017
11:06:39 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ECHOLS
RAQUEL

Instr
#:20110111000
009440

Other:SEE
INST

201711070004
04180

11/07/2017
12:35:51 AM

CARRINGTON
MORTGAGE
SERVICES
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
AMERICA

22 123 Instr
#:20100514000
152830

Lot#:29
Book:22
Pg:123
Sub:MARENG
O SECTOR
ONE


