Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Name= CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701110000 11030	01/11/2017 11:15:22 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100208000 038710	
201701110000 11040	01/11/2017 11:15:30 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100304000 063240	
201701110000 11050	01/11/2017 11:15:52 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100504000 137320	
201701110000 11060	01/11/2017 11:15:54 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100302000 061660	
201701110000 11080	01/11/2017 11:16:30 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20100914000 300270	
201701110000 11750	01/11/2017 11:46:43 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	GREEN MISTY LYNN			27	15	Instr #:20100608000 179770	Lot#:227 Book:27 Pg:15 Sub:OLD CAHABA WILLOW RUN SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201701130000 18460	01/13/2017 12:30:56 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110119000 019480	
201701110000 12480	01/11/2017 12:08:21 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20110201000 035600	
201702030000 43010	02/03/2017 01:19:46 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JPMORGAN MORTGAGE ACQUISITION CORP			37	147		Lot#:92 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE I SECTOR I
201702160000 56100	02/16/2017 09:43:32 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20090819000 319440	
201702160000 56130	02/16/2017 09:47:59 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA					Instr #:20091130000 438820	
201702210000 60630	02/21/2017 10:40:36 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA			24	75	Instr #:20080407000 139970	Lot#:10 Book:24 Pg:75 Sub:VILLAGE PARRISH RESURVEY

	1		1		ı	1		T		1
201702210000 61290	02/21/2017 02:39:52 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20070712000 329130	
201702210000 61300	02/21/2017 02:39:53 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA				Instr #:20070418000 181290	
201702230000 63270	02/23/2017 08:02:59 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC				Instr #:20090422000 147760	
201704030001	04/03/2017 08:06:25 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	ECHAVARRIA LIZETH		33	143		Lot#:183 Book:33 Pg:143 Sub:CAMDEN COVE WEST SECTOR 1 FINAL PLAT
201705010001 49080	05/01/2017 01:20:21 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	FRANKLIN MICHAEL S				Instr #:20080220000 068500	
201705040001 55240	05/04/2017 12:42:46 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		37	147	Instr #:20090714000 270710	Lot#:94 Book:37 Pg:147 Sub:KENSING TON PLACE PHASE I SECTOR I
201705260001 84480	05/26/2017 11:13:15 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	BRODEUR DAVID M		11	25	Instr #:20110201000 035690	Lot#:17 Book:11 Pg:25 Sub:HIGHLAN DS SECOND SECTOR
201706070002	06/07/2017 12:21:20 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MCCOURT LLOYD C		18	76	Instr #:20070302000 096430	Lot#:38 Book:18 Pg:76 Sub:SAINT CHARLES PLACE JACKSON SQUARE PHASE TWO SECTOR ONE
201706160002 14320	06/16/2017 03:58:37 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	SHADER KAREN K				Instr #:20090127000 025870	
201707060002 40120	07/06/2017 01:18:54 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		13	121	Instr #:20090915000 352510	Lot#:1 Book:13 Pg:121 Sub:MURRAY HILL SECTOR NO ONE RESURVEY OF LOT 11
201707100002 44160	07/10/2017 10:22:12 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ECHOLS RAQUEL		15	41	Instr #:20110111000 009440	Lot#:24 Book:15 Pg:41 Sub:DEARING DOWNS NINTH ADDITION PHASE II

201707260002 67600	07/26/2017 09:02:38 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	W A JONES CONSTRUCTI ON LLC		26	49		Lot#:319 Book:26 Pg:49 Sub:SAVANNA H POINTE SECTOR IV PHASE 1
201708070002 84700	08/07/2017 01:20:22 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	BYARS ROBERT W				Instr #:20110504000 135440	
201708090002 88240	08/09/2017 01:08:44 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		29	148	Instr #:20051212000 639820	Lot#:70 Book:29 Pg:148 Sub:CAMDEN COVE SECTOR 5
201708230003 07750	08/23/2017 03:11:08 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	HOHLER CARL		10	71	Instr #:20080929000 384690	Lot#:19 Book:10 Pg:71 Sub:DEARING DOWNS FIFTH SECTOR
201709210003 44890	09/21/2017 01:43:39 PM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	HB PROPERTIES I LLC		27	15		Lot#:227 Book:27 Pg:15 Sub:OLD CAHABA WILLOW RUN SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201709140003 34710	09/14/2017 11:06:39 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	ECHOLS RAQUEL				Instr #:20110111000 009440	Other:SEE INST
201711070004 04180	11/07/2017 12:35:51 AM	CARRINGTON MORTGAGE SERVICES LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF AMERICA		22	123	Instr #:20100514000 152830	Lot#:29 Book:22 Pg:123 Sub:MARENG O SECTOR ONE